
DATE EVENT

02 Jun 2024, Sunday Men's B Singles Round 4. On or Before

02 Jun 2024, Sunday Mixed Pairs Nomination Close

05 Jun 2024, Wednesday PW Ladies Winter Fiesta

08 Jun 2023, Thursday 8 June- 21 June - Australian Open - Gold Coast

09 Jun 2024, Sunday

Men's B Singles Final 1pm. Set date. (or Round 4 date depending on number of 

nominations).

12 Jun 2024, Wednesday Hoteliers

15 Jun 2024, Saturday Mixed Pairs Round 1. On or Before

19 Jun 2024, Wednesday Ladies B Singles Final. Set date

22 Jun 2024, Saturday Mixed Pairs Round 2. On or Before

23 Jun 2024, Sunday State of Origin Day

29 Jun 2024, Saturday Mixed Pairs Round 3. On or Before

30 Jun 2024, Sunday Come and Try Day

01 Jul 2024, Monday Sunshine Coast RSL Bowlers 9am - 1pm, 1 Green

03 Jul 2024, Wednesday Ladies Graded & Drawn Pairs, 1pm. Set date.

06 Jul 2024, Saturday Mixed Pairs Round 4. On or Before. Possible Final Date

06 Jul 2024, Saturday SCDBA Winter Carnival July 6 - 19

08 Jul 2024, Monday Men's Novice Singles Nomination Open

13 Jul 2024, Saturday District Winter Carnival Ladies Pairs - 1st fill

14 Jul 2024, Sunday Mixed Pairs Round 5. 9am. If needed. Set Date.

14 Jul 2024, Sunday

Mixed Pairs Final. 1pm. Set Date. (or Round 4 date depending on number of 

nominations).

17 Jul 2024, Wednesday District Winter Carnival Mixed Fours - 2nd fill

20 Jul 2024, Saturday PW Winter Carnival - Men's 4s

21 Jul 2024, Sunday Men's Novice Singles Nomination Closed

21 Jul 2024, Sunday PW Winter Carnival - Ladies Pairs

22 Jul 2024, Monday PW Winter Carnival - Open Triples

23 Jul 2024, Tuesday PW Winter Carnival - Mixed Pairs

24 Jul 2024, Wednesday PW Winter Carnival - Men's Pairs

27 Jul 2024, Saturday Pennants Round 1

28 Jul 2024, Sunday Pennants Round 2

03 Aug 2024, Saturday Men's Novice Singles Round 1. On or Before

03 Aug 2024, Saturday Pennants Round 3

05 Aug 2024, Monday Ladies Consistency Nomination Open

10 Aug 2024, Saturday Men's Novice Singles Round 2. On or Before

10 Aug 2024, Saturday Pennants Round 4

14 Aug 2024, Wednesday Ladies Graded & Drawn Triples Nomination Open

16 Aug 2024, Friday Ladies Consistency Nomination Close

17 Aug 2024, Saturday Men's Novice Singles Round 3. On or Before

17 Aug 2024, Saturday Pennants Round 5

19 Aug 2024, Monday Mixed Fours Nomination Open

21 Aug 2024, Wednesday Ladies Consistency Round 1. On or Before

24 Aug 2024, Saturday Men's Novice Singles Round 4. On or Before

24 Aug 2024, Saturday Pennants Round 6

25 Aug 2024, Sunday Men's Novice Singles Round 5. 9am. If needed. Set date.
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25 Aug 2024, Sunday Men's Novice Singles Final. 1pm. Set date.

31 Aug 2024, Saturday Pennants Round 7

01 Sep 2024, Sunday Father's Day

01 Sep 2024, Sunday Mixed Fours Nomination Closed

04 Sep 2024, Wednesday Ladies Consistency Round 2. On or Before

07 Sep 2024, Saturday Pennants Round 8

11 Sep 2024, Wednesday Hoteliers

14 Sep 2024, Saturday Pennants Round 9

15 Sep 2024, Sunday Pennants Round 10

16 Sep 2024, Monday Men's Triples Nomination Open

18 Sep 2024, Wednesday Ladies Consistency Nomination Close

18 Sep 2024, Wednesday Ladies Novice Singles Nominations Open

21 Sep 2024, Saturday Pennant Finals

22 Sep 2024, Sunday Mixed 4s Round 1. 1pm. Set date.

25 Sep 2024, Wednesday Ladies Consistency Final. Set date.

28 Sep 2024, Saturday AFL Grand Final

29 Sep 2024, Sunday Mixed 4s Round 2. 1pm. Set date.

29 Sep 2024, Sunday Men's Triples Nomination Close

30 Sep 2024, Monday Men's 'B' Pairs Nomination Open

02 Oct 2024, Wednesday Senior's Inter-District Challenge

05 Oct 2024, Saturday Mixed 4s Round 3, 9am (if needed).  Set date.

05 Oct 2024, Saturday Mixed 4s Round 3 or 4, 1pm.  Set date.

06 Oct 2024, Sunday NRL Grand Final

07 Oct 2024, Monday Ladies Novice Singles Nominations Close

09 Oct 2024, Wednesday Ladies Age Challenge

12 Oct 2024, Saturday Men's Triples Round 1, 9am.  Set date.

12 Oct 2024, Saturday Men's Triples Round 2, 1pm.  Set date.

13 Oct 2024, Sunday Mixed 4s Final, 1pm .  Set date.

13 Oct 2024, Sunday Men's 'B' Pairs Nomination Close

16 Oct 2024, Wednesday Ladies Novice Singles Round 1. On or Before

19 Oct 2024, Saturday Men's Triples Round 3, 9am.  Set date.

19 Oct 2024, Saturday Men's Triples Round 4, 1pm.  Set date. Possible Final Date.

20 Oct 2024, Sunday 4551 Day

21 Oct 2024, Monday Ladies Triples Nominations Open

23 Oct 2024, Wednesday Ladies Novice Singles Round 2. On or Before

26 Oct 2024, Saturday Men's B Pairs Round 1 - On or Before

27 Oct 2024, Sunday Men's Triples Round 5, 1pm.  Set date.  If needed.

27 Oct 2024, Sunday

Men's Triples Final. 1pm. Set date. (or Round 4 date depending on number of 

nominations).

30 Oct 2024, Wednesday Ladies Novice Singles Round 3. On or Before

30 Oct 2024, Wednesday Ladies Novice Singles Final 1pm. Set date.

02 Nov 2024, Saturday Men's B Pairs Round 2 - On or Before

02 Nov 2024, Saturday Pelican 4s

03 Nov 2024, Sunday Pelican 4s

04 Nov 2024, Monday Ladies Triples Nominations Close

09 Nov 2024, Saturday Men's B Pairs Round 3 - On or Before

13 Nov 2024, Wednesday Ladies Triples Round 1. On or Before.

16 Nov 2024, Saturday Men's B Pairs Round 4 if needed - On or Before. Possible Final Date

20 Nov 2024, Wednesday Ladies Triples Round 2. On or Before.

24 Nov 2024, Sunday

Men's B Pairs Final 1pm (or maybe Round 4 date depending on number of 

nominations)



27 Nov 2024, Wednesday Ladies Triples Final 1pm. Set date.

30 Nov 2024, Saturday Volunteers Day

07 Dec 2024, Saturday PWBC Xmas Party and Presentation Evening

11 Dec 2024, Wednesday Ladies Christmas Breakup

Colour Codes Championships

Holidays or other days of interest

District events (eg, Pennant, Winter Carnival, CoC as well as GR8s)

PWBC Carnivals

PWBC Special Days

Invisits / Other club events


